Title Sponsors:

-

Valero

DIAMOND
GREEN DIESEL

To Benefit:

UNITED WAY
Mid & South

Y,
»
Q2. |efferson County

REEL UNITED

BIG BASS

MARCH 21-22, 2025

Payouts based on field of 1000 individuals (1000x100=100,000/2=~50% payout)

Hours
Place 1
Place 2
Place 3
Place 4
Place 5
Place 6
Place 7
Place 8
Place 9
Place 10

7-8
$ 1,500.00
S 800.00
S 750.00
$ 550.00
S 400.00
$ 350.00
S 300.00
$ 250.00
S 200.00
$ 150.00
S

5,250.00

S

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

8-9
1,500.00
800.00
750.00
550.00
400.00
350.00
300.00
250.00
200.00
150.00

5,250.00

S

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

9-10
1,500.00
800.00
750.00
550.00
400.00
350.00
300.00
250.00
200.00
150.00

5,250.00

S

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

10-11

1,500.00
800.00
750.00
550.00
400.00
350.00
300.00
250.00
200.00
150.00

5,250.00

S

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

11-12

1,500.00
800.00
750.00
550.00
400.00
350.00
300.00
250.00
200.00
150.00

5,250.00

S

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

12-1
1,500.00
800.00
750.00
550.00
400.00
350.00
300.00
250.00
200.00
150.00

5,250.00

S

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

1-2
1,500.00
800.00
750.00
550.00
400.00
350.00
300.00
250.00
200.00
150.00

5,250.00

Top Prize
S 5,000.00

$ 36,750.00

S 41,750.00

Overall Youth
Combo
Combo
Combo

Reel
Reel
Reel
Reel
Tackle Bag
Tackle Bag
Tackle Bag




	2025

